1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Producer: 1497 Dead Broke Saddle Club, Show Date: 05/25/19
Contact: Holly Tuckner 651-245-3499
Location: Dead Broke Arena, Hugo, MN

16.701 CIENNA
17.464 JAYCIE
18.505 AVA
19.027 CLAYTON
24.061 BECCA
26.627 GRACE
28.277 KENNIDY
30.242 BECCA
43.617 BRIANA
44.307 BENTLEY
45.029 BRODI
47.627 ROYAL
53.278 TYCE
59.133 AUBREY
96.809 TYCE
97.268 BODE

UBRA PEWC Pewee

JACOBSEN
OBERLE
HANCOCK
HOUCK
JENSEN
HANCOCK
STEELE
JENSEN
OLSON

SITZ

SITZ
PEMBERTON
LARRABEE
COCHENOR
LARRABEE
SHIPE

LL FRENCHMANS CJ
DOC

HANKY CHAINS
SUGAR

SUZIE

VELVET

HES SO GORGEOUS
CRICKET

JUNIOR

TEQULIA

TEQULIA

JET BANDITO
ROCKET

LILLY

SNOWBALL
BUMBLEBEE



1D Placings
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

2D Placings
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

3D Placings
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Producer: 1497 Dead Broke Saddle Club, Show Date: 05/25/19
Contact: Holly Tuckner 651-245-3499
Location: Dead Broke Arena, Hugo, MN
UBRA PEWC 4D Jackpot in 1st Open

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total =$ 2228.00, Rider count = 72

1D Time = 15.045, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 729.80
2D Time = 15.545, Placings = 11, Pool =$ 643.40
3D Time = 16.045, Placings = 11, Pool =$ 470.60
4D Time = 16.545, Placings = 31, Pool = $ 384.20

15.045 $292.00 KATIE KLUNGSETH FRENCH GIRLS PROFIT
15.129  $219.00 CLAIRE ROILAND NP DRIFT OF SNOW
15.213  $146.00 BRITTANY  JACOBSEN OLIVER FANTWISTIC
15.234 $73.00 PATTI HOVLAND HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND
15.263 JORDAN MOORE-MILLER SO HIGH SOLO
15.485 EMILI AKINS STONE SWEET
15.51 PATTI HOVLAND SHEZA FAMOUS FLIT
15.597 $257.00 HANNAH GULLY TITAN
15.642 $193.00 LAUREN STEPHENS PLAYIN TILL SUNDOWN
15.7 $129.00 DANYELLE HOVLAND NICKS DASHIN DIAMOND
15.708 $64.00 CASSIDY KOHLNHOFER HIGHLIGHT
15.726 NATALIE ZUCCONE KGS RICOCHET FAME
15.777 ALLISON JENSEN COOPER
15.784 EMILY RAFFERTY BLAZEN HIGH VELOCITY
15.81 BECKY BOLL DASHING JETA
15.862 CASSIDY KOHLNHOFER UNO
15.961 NIKKI SINGLER SIOUX ZEE
16.014 TERRA MITZEL FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG
16.127 $188.00 HANNAH GULLY ALLEY
16.241 $141.00 JORDAN MOORE-MILLER  UNO ROOSTER SHINE
16.246 $94.00 JUDY COSTELLO FRENCH VALLEY BUG
16.247 $47.00 ANNIE MICKELSON ROCKY
16.257 TRISHA COCHENOUR CRICKET
16.313 MCKENZIE RAFFTERY ROCKN FRENCHMANS MAN
16.317 ANNIE MICKELSON RUBY
16.388 KAILA WALTZ QUIXOTES KNOCKOUT
16.399 LACEY HOLCOMB WATCH STREAK GO
16.437 LARRY COSTELLO CHEROKEE
16.535 KALLIE TEPOEL MISS SHORTY MERANDA



4D Placings

Tie

Tie

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

16.605
16.613
16.64
16.652
16.666
16.691
16.693
16.698
16.699
16.739
16.739
16.773
16.776
16.961
16.974
17.015
17.054
17.074
17.152
17.316
17.332
17.332
17.359
17.41
17.798
18.623
19.411
19.439
20.02
21.146
21.674
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

$154.00 STEPHANIE
$115.00 SHAY
$77.00 CIENNA
$38.00 STEPHANIE

MONICA
BRITTANY
AARON
SAMI
CASSIDY
LACY
ALIEXIS
AMY
HANNAH
BREANNA
JENNA
SHELBY
MIRANDA
ROBYN
MADELYN
TAMMY
ALIEXIS
SONDRA
TANGI
BROOKE
CARRIE
CARRIE
JENNA
BECKY
JENNA
MERRILY
KATRINA
CHERISH
SAMANTHA
KENZIE
JAYCIE
JENNA
LANA
MISSY
LAURA
LACY
NATALIE
KATHY
SIMON

MAST

SITZ
JACOBSEN
MAST
JENSON
JACOBSEN
GOLDADE
SCHNAGL
KOHLNHOFER
DUNSMORE
HART
KELLEY
KUUSISTO
SLONEKER
SADERGASKI
SALOKAR
CLEMENS
SLIPKA
NIELSEN
OBERLE
HART
RAYER
SCHAAPVELD
DULMAGE
KRIEL

KRIEL
JOHNSON
BOLL
SADERGASKI
SHIPE
HODGES
LARRABEE
HANCOCK
MASON
OBERLE
JOHNSON
HOUCK
DAHMS
SMITH
DUNSMORE
ZUCCONE
CLEMENS
CHAUSS

HOLLY

AGAIN N AGAIN

LL FRENCHMANS CJ

SIR LEOPOLD

KS PERKS OF A LADY

A FLING WITH A STING
WIN CHESTER

GEEI GANE

ANNIE

ITS A CHICKS CARTEL
HIGH PERFORMANCE DUALLY
FINNEGAN

CUTTER

BLUE

GOLDEN INSPIRATION
BOBBIES CAT

SPUR

PENNY

FOOTLOOSE N FIREN
MEGA WATT SMARTS
CHEX OF SUNSHINE
NICKS FRENCH DIAMOND
WAYLON

HIGH ROLLIN FOR SPEED
NOWISKYSTRAITTEQUILA
ASPECIALDASHOFWISKY
WILLIE

ALL AMERICAN CROWD
TEE JAY TONTO

INDY

ANNIE

SUGAR

EARL

ROLEX

DOC

VF FAST N FAMOUS
MONKEY

TANK

CATCH

AGOIN FRENCHMAN
TECHNISTONES

COOL LIL JOSE

BO



1D Placings
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

2D Placings
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

3D Placings
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

Producer: 1497 Dead Broke Saddle Club, Show Date: 05/25/19

Contact: Holly Tuckner 651-245-3499
Location: Dead Broke Arena, Hugo, MN
UBRA PEWC 3D Jackpot in Youth

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total =$ 304.00, Rider count = 19

1D Time = 15.485, Placings = 4, Pool =$ 152.00
2D Time = 15.985, Placings = 5, Pool=$ 91.20
3D Time = 16.985, Placings = 6, Pool=$ 60.80

15.485
15.597
15.816
15.925

16.127
16.402
16.642
16.756
16.878

17.41
18.217
19.343
21.547
22.954
30.187

400
400
400
400

$91.00 EMILI

$61.00 HANNAH
EMILY
ALLISON

$55.00 HANNAH

$36.00 LEAH
HANNAH
CIENNA
MCKENZIE

$36.00 BROOKE

$24.00 AVA
AARON
BELLA
AYLA
GRACE
SAVANNA
ASHLEY
REMI
KENZIE

AKINS
GULLY
RAFFERTY
JENSEN

GULLY

GOLDADE
KUUSISTO
JACOBSEN
RAFFTERY

DULMAGE
HANCOCK
GOLDADE
LOCHEN
NELSON
MOLITOR
RAYER
PIERCE
ELBERT
MASON

STONE SWEET

TITAN

BLAZEN HIGH VELOCITY
CRICKET

ALLEY

TRIXIE

CUTTER

LL FRENCHMANS CJ
ROCKY

HIGH ROLLIN FOR SPEED
HANKY CHAINS
CAPTAIN

PRINCESS

BANDIT

TEETZ

ROAN RUBY DUN IT
DALLAS

ROXI BOTTOMS

ROLEX



1D PLACINGS
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

2D PLACINGS
1st
2nd

3D PLACINGS
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

4D PLACINGS
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Producer: 1497 Dead Broke Saddle Club, Show Date: 05/25/19

Contact: Holly Tuckner 651-245-3499

Location: Dead Broke Arena, Hugo, MN
UBRA PEWC 4D Jackpot in 2nd Open

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total =$ 576.00, Rider count = 36

1D Time = 15.213, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 201.60
2D Time = 15.713, Placings = 2, Pool=$ 172.80

3D Time = 16.213, Placings = 10, Pool=$ 115.20

4D Time = 17.213, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 86.40

15.213
15.234
15.264
15.594
15.623
15.642

15.7

16.014
16.185

16.23
16.254
16.399
16.613
16.691
16.739
16.748
16.919
16.928
17.076

17.291
17.314
17.332

17.34
17.798
17.809
18.018
18.245
23.188

$101.00 BRITTANY
$60.00 PATTI
$40.00 PATTI
ALLISON
SHAY
LAUREN
DANYELLE

$104.00 TERRA
$69.00 JUDY

$58.00 SHELBY

$35.00 LARRY

$23.00 LACEY
SHAY
BRITTANY
LACY
CIENNA
SAMANTHA
ROBYN
BREANNA

$43.00 SAMI

$26.00 LAURA

$17.00 ALIEXIS
TANGI
CARRIE
STEPHANIE
SONDRA
CARRIE
REMI

JACOBSEN
HOVLAND
HOVLAND
JENSEN
SITZ
STEPHENS
HOVLAND

MITZEL
COSTELLO

SALOKAR
COSTELLO
HOLCOMB
SITZ
JACOBSEN
DUNSMORE
JACOBSEN
HANCOCK
SLIPKA
SLONEKER

SCHNAGL
SMITH

HART
SCHAAPVELD
KRIEL

MAST

RAYER

KRIEL
ELBERT

OLIVER FANTWISTIC
HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND
SHEZA FAMOUS FLIT
COOPER

TEQUILA

PLAYIN TILL SUNDOWN
NICKS DASHIN DIAMOND

FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG
FRENCH VALLEY BUG

BOBBIES CAT
CHEROKEE

WATCH STREAK GO
AGAIN N AGAIN

A FLING WITH A STING
ITS A CHICKS CARTEL
LL FRENCHMANS CJ
EARL

PENNY

BLUE

GEEI GANE

FANCY

CHEX OF SUNSHINE
WAYLON
NOWISKYSTRAITTEQUILA
HOLLY

NICKS FRENCH DIAMOND
ASPECIALDASHOFWISKY
ROXI BOTTOMS



10th

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

24.387

400
400
400
400
400
400
400

GRACE
LACY
KENZIE
KATIE
JENNA
ALIEXIS
ASHLEY
SIMON

MOLITOR
DUNSMORE
MASON
KLUNGSETH
JOHNSON
HART
PIERCE
CHAUSS

TEETZ

AGOIN FRENCHMAN

ROLEX

FRENCH GIRLS PROFIT

VF FAST N FAMOUS

HIGH PERFORMANCE DUALLY
DALLAS

BO



Producer: 1497 Dead Broke Saddle Club, Show Date: 05/25/19
Contact: Holly Tuckner 651-245-3499
Location: Dead Broke Arena, Hugo, MN
3D Jackpot in Pole Bending

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total =$ 208.00, Rider count = 13

1D PLACINGS
1st

3D PLACINGS
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time = 21.871, Placings = 1, Pool =$ 135.20
2D Time = 22.371, Placings = 0, Pool=$ 0.00
3D Time = 22.871, Placings = 4, Pool=$% 72.80

21.871

23.012
27.038
30.382
40.632
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

$135.00 JUDY

$44.00 LAURA

$29.00 LAURA
GRACE
GRACE
EMILY
KENZIE
JENNA
KATIE
LARRY
AVA
CIENNA
ASHLEY

COSTELLO

SMITH
SMITH
MOLITOR
HANCOCK
RAFFERTY
MASON
SADERGASKI
KLUNGSETH
COSTELLO
HANCOCK
JACOBSEN
PIERCE

FRENCH VALLEY BUG

CATCH

FANCY

TEETZ

VELVET

BLAZEN HIGH VELOCITY
ROLEX

GOLDEN INSPIRATION
FRENCH GIRLS PROFIT
CHEROKEE

HANKY CHAINS

LL FRENCHMANS CJ
DALLAS



