### Producer: 1497 Dead Broke Saddle Club, Show Date: 05/25/19 Contact: Holly Tuckner 651-245-3499 Location: Dead Broke Arena, Hugo, MN UBRA PEWC Pewee

1st	16.701 CIENNA	JACOBSEN	LL FRENCHMANS CJ
2nd	17.464 JAYCIE	OBERLE	DOC
3rd	18.505 AVA	HANCOCK	HANKY CHAINS
4th	19.027 CLAYTON	HOUCK	SUGAR
5th	24.061 BECCA	JENSEN	SUZIE
6th	26.627 GRACE	HANCOCK	VELVET
7th	28.277 KENNIDY	STEELE	HES SO GORGEOUS
8th	30.242 BECCA	JENSEN	CRICKET
9th	43.617 BRIANA	OLSON	JUNIOR
10th	44.307 BENTLEY	SITZ	TEQULIA
11th	45.029 BRODI	SITZ	TEQULIA
12th	47.627 ROYAL	PEMBERTON	JET BANDITO
13th	53.278 TYCE	LARRABEE	ROCKET
14th	59.133 AUBREY	COCHENOR	LILLY
15th	96.809 TYCE	LARRABEE	SNOWBALL
16th	97.268 BODE	SHIPE	BUMBLEBEE

### Producer: 1497 Dead Broke Saddle Club, Show Date: 05/25/19 Contact: Holly Tuckner 651-245-3499 Location: Dead Broke Arena, Hugo, MN UBRA PEWC 4D Jackpot in 1st Open

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 2228.00, Rider count = 72

1D Time = 15.045, Placings = 7, Pool = \$	729.80
2D Time = 15.545, Placings = 11, Pool = \$	643.40
3D Time = 16.045, Placings = 11, Pool = \$	470.60
4D Time = 16.545, Placings = 31, Pool = \$	384.20

#### **1D Placings**

	1st	15.045	\$292.00		KLUNGSETH	FRENCH GIRLS PROFIT
	2nd	15.129	\$219.00		ROILAND	NP DRIFT OF SNOW
	3rd	15.213	•	BRITTANY	JACOBSEN	OLIVER FANTWISTIC
	4th	15.234	\$73.00		HOVLAND	HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND
	5th	15.263		JORDAN	MOORE-MILLER	SO HIGH SOLO
	6th	15.485		EMILI	AKINS	STONE SWEET
	7th	15.51		PATTI	HOVLAND	SHEZA FAMOUS FLIT
2D Placing	gs					
	1st	15.597	\$257.00	HANNAH	GULLY	TITAN
	2nd	15.642	\$193.00	LAUREN	STEPHENS	PLAYIN TILL SUNDOWN
	3rd	15.7	\$129.00	DANYELLE	HOVLAND	NICKS DASHIN DIAMOND
	4th	15.708	\$64.00	CASSIDY	KOHLNHOFER	HIGHLIGHT
	5th	15.726		NATALIE	ZUCCONE	KGS RICOCHET FAME
	6th	15.777		ALLISON	JENSEN	COOPER
	7th	15.784		EMILY	RAFFERTY	BLAZEN HIGH VELOCITY
	8th	15.81		BECKY	BOLL	DASHING JETA
	9th	15.862		CASSIDY	KOHLNHOFER	UNO
	10th	15.961		NIKKI	SINGLER	SIOUX ZEE
	11th	16.014		TERRA	MITZEL	FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG
3D Placing	as					
· · ·	1st	16.127	\$188.00	HANNAH	GULLY	ALLEY
	2nd	16.241	-	JORDAN	MOORE-MILLER	UNO ROOSTER SHINE
	3rd	16.246	\$94.00	JUDY	COSTELLO	FRENCH VALLEY BUG
	4th	16.247	\$47.00	ANNIE	MICKELSON	ROCKY
	5th	16.257		TRISHA	COCHENOUR	CRICKET
	6th	16.313		MCKENZIE	RAFFTERY	ROCKN FRENCHMANS MAN
	7th	16.317		ANNIE	MICKELSON	RUBY
	8th	16.388		KAILA	WALTZ	QUIXOTES KNOCKOUT
	9th	16.399		LACEY	HOLCOMB	WATCH STREAK GO
	10th	16.437		LARRY	COSTELLO	CHEROKEE
	11th	16.535		KALLIE	TEPOEL	MISS SHORTY MERANDA

4D Placings							
	1st	16.605	\$154.00 STEPHANIE	MAST	HOLLY		
	2nd	16.613	\$115.00 SHAY	SITZ	AGAIN N AGAIN		
	3rd	16.64	\$77.00 CIENNA	JACOBSEN	LL FRENCHMANS CJ		
	4th	16.652	\$38.00 STEPHANIE	MAST	SIR LEOPOLD		
	5th	16.666	MONICA	JENSON	KS PERKS OF A LADY		
	6th	16.691	BRITTANY	JACOBSEN	A FLING WITH A STING		
	7th	16.693	AARON	GOLDADE	WIN CHESTER		
	8th	16.698	SAMI	SCHNAGL	GEEI GANE		
	9th	16.699	CASSIDY	KOHLNHOFER	ANNIE		
	10th	16.739	LACY	DUNSMORE	ITS A CHICKS CARTEL		
Tie		16.739	ALIEXIS	HART	HIGH PERFORMANCE DUALLY		
	12th	16.773	AMY	KELLEY	FINNEGAN		
	13th	16.776	HANNAH	KUUSISTO	CUTTER		
	14th	16.961	BREANNA	SLONEKER	BLUE		
	15th	16.974	JENNA	SADERGASKI	GOLDEN INSPIRATION		
	16th	17.015	SHELBY	SALOKAR	BOBBIES CAT		
	17th	17.054	MIRANDA	CLEMENS	SPUR		
	18th	17.074	ROBYN	SLIPKA	PENNY		
	19th	17.152	MADELYN	NIELSEN	FOOTLOOSE N FIREN		
	20th	17.316	TAMMY	OBERLE	MEGA WATT SMARTS		
	21st	17.332	ALIEXIS	HART	CHEX OF SUNSHINE		
Tie		17.332	SONDRA	RAYER	NICKS FRENCH DIAMOND		
	23rd	17.359	TANGI	SCHAAPVELD	WAYLON		
	24th	17.41	BROOKE	DULMAGE	HIGH ROLLIN FOR SPEED		
	25th	17.798	CARRIE	KRIEL	NOWISKYSTRAITTEQUILA		
	26th	18.623	CARRIE	KRIEL	ASPECIALDASHOFWISKY		
	27th	19.411	JENNA	JOHNSON	WILLIE		
	28th	19.439	BECKY	BOLL	ALL AMERICAN CROWD		
	29th	20.02	JENNA	SADERGASKI	TEE JAY TONTO		
	30th	21.146	MERRILY	SHIPE	INDY		
	31st	21.674	KATRINA	HODGES	ANNIE		
	N/T	400	CHERISH	LARRABEE	SUGAR		
	N/T	400	SAMANTHA		EARL		
	N/T	400	KENZIE	MASON	ROLEX		
	N/T	400	JAYCIE	OBERLE	DOC		
	N/T	400	JENNA	JOHNSON	VF FAST N FAMOUS		
	N/T	400	LANA	HOUCK	MONKEY		
	N/T	400	MISSY	DAHMS	TANK		
	N/T	400	LAURA	SMITH	САТСН		
	N/T	400	LACY	DUNSMORE	AGOIN FRENCHMAN		
	N/T	400	NATALIE	ZUCCONE	TECHNISTONES		
	N/T	400	KATHY	CLEMENS	COOL LIL JOSE		
	N/T	400	SIMON	CHAUSS	BO		

# Producer: 1497 Dead Broke Saddle Club, Show Date: 05/25/19 Contact: Holly Tuckner 651-245-3499 Location: Dead Broke Arena, Hugo, MN UBRA PEWC 3D Jackpot in Youth

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 304.00, Rider count = 19

1D Time = 15.485, Placings = 4, Pool = \$	152.00
2D Time = 15.985, Placings = 5, Pool = \$	91.20
3D Time = 16.985, Placings = 6, Pool = \$	60.80

#### 1D Placings

	•					
	1st	15.485	\$91.00	EMILI	AKINS	STONE SWEET
	2nd	15.597	\$61.00	HANNAH	GULLY	TITAN
	3rd	15.816		EMILY	RAFFERTY	BLAZEN HIGH VELOCITY
	4th	15.925		ALLISON	JENSEN	CRICKET
2D Pla	cings					
	1st	16.127	\$55.00	HANNAH	GULLY	ALLEY
	2nd	16.402	\$36.00	LEAH	GOLDADE	TRIXIE
	3rd	16.642		HANNAH	KUUSISTO	CUTTER
	4th	16.756		CIENNA	JACOBSEN	LL FRENCHMANS CJ
	5th	16.878		MCKENZIE	RAFFTERY	ROCKY
3D Pla	cings					
	1st	17.41	\$36.00	BROOKE	DULMAGE	HIGH ROLLIN FOR SPEED
	2nd	18.217	\$24.00	AVA	HANCOCK	HANKY CHAINS
	3rd	19.343		AARON	GOLDADE	CAPTAIN
	4th	21.547		BELLA	LOCHEN	PRINCESS
	5th	22.954		AYLA	NELSON	BANDIT
	6th	30.187		GRACE	MOLITOR	TEETZ
	N/T	400		SAVANNA	RAYER	ROAN RUBY DUN IT
	N/T	400		ASHLEY	PIERCE	DALLAS
	N/T	400		REMI	ELBERT	ROXI BOTTOMS
	N/T	400		KENZIE	MASON	ROLEX

Producer: 1497 Dead Broke Saddle Club, Show Date: 05/25/19 Contact: Holly Tuckner 651-245-3499 Location: Dead Broke Arena, Hugo, MN UBRA PEWC 4D Jackpot in 2nd Open									
	Paying to 3 plac	ings, Jack	pot Total = \$	576.00, Rider	count = 36				
	1D Time = 15.213, Placings = 7, Pool = \$201.60 2D Time = 15.713, Placings = 2, Pool = \$172.80 3D Time = 16.213, Placings = 10, Pool = \$115.20 4D Time = 17.213, Placings = 10, Pool = \$86.40								
1D PLACINGS									
1st	15.213	\$101.00	BRITTANY	JACOBSEN	OLIVER FANTWISTIC				
2nc	15.234	\$60.00	PATTI	HOVLAND	HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND				
3rd	15.264	\$40.00	PATTI	HOVLAND	SHEZA FAMOUS FLIT				
4th			ALLISON	JENSEN	COOPER				
5th			SHAY	SITZ	TEQUILA				
6th			LAUREN	STEPHENS	PLAYIN TILL SUNDOWN				
7th	15.7		DANYELLE	HOVLAND	NICKS DASHIN DIAMOND				
2D PLACINGS									
1st	16.014	\$104.00	TERRA	MITZEL	FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG				
2nc	16.185	\$69.00	JUDY	COSTELLO	FRENCH VALLEY BUG				
3D PLACINGS									
1st	16.23	\$58.00	SHELBY	SALOKAR	BOBBIES CAT				
2nc	16.254	\$35.00	LARRY	COSTELLO	CHEROKEE				
3rd	16.399	\$23.00	LACEY	HOLCOMB	WATCH STREAK GO				
4th	16.613		SHAY	SITZ	AGAIN N AGAIN				
5th			BRITTANY	JACOBSEN	A FLING WITH A STING				
6th			LACY	DUNSMORE	ITS A CHICKS CARTEL				
7th			CIENNA	JACOBSEN	LL FRENCHMANS CJ				
8th			SAMANTHA		EARL				
9th			ROBYN	SLIPKA	PENNY				
10t	h 17.076		BREANNA	SLONEKER	BLUE				
4D PLACINGS									
1st	17.291	\$43.00	SAMI	SCHNAGL	GEEI GANE				
2nc	17.314	\$26.00	LAURA	SMITH	FANCY				
3rd	17.332	\$17.00	ALIEXIS	HART	CHEX OF SUNSHINE				
4th			TANGI	SCHAAPVELD	WAYLON				
5th			CARRIE	KRIEL	NOWISKYSTRAITTEQUILA				
6th			STEPHANIE	MAST	HOLLY				
7th			SONDRA	RAYER	NICKS FRENCH DIAMOND				
8th			CARRIE	KRIEL	ASPECIALDASHOFWISKY				
9th	23.188		REMI	ELBERT	ROXI BOTTOMS				

10th	24.387	GRACE	MOLITOR	TEETZ
N/T	400	LACY	DUNSMORE	AGOIN FRENCHMAN
N/T	400	KENZIE	MASON	ROLEX
N/T	400	KATIE	KLUNGSETH	FRENCH GIRLS PROFIT
N/T	400	JENNA	JOHNSON	VF FAST N FAMOUS
N/T	400	ALIEXIS	HART	HIGH PERFORMANCE DUALLY
N/T	400	ASHLEY	PIERCE	DALLAS
N/T	400	SIMON	CHAUSS	BO

# Producer: 1497 Dead Broke Saddle Club, Show Date: 05/25/19 Contact: Holly Tuckner 651-245-3499 Location: Dead Broke Arena, Hugo, MN **3D Jackpot in Pole Bending**

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 208.00, Rider count = 13

1D Time = 21.871, Placings = 1, Pool = \$ 135.20
2D Time = 22.371, Placings = 0, Pool = \$ 0.00
3D Time = 22.871, Placings = 4, Pool = \$72.80

#### 1D PLACINGS

-					
1	Lst	21.871	\$135.00 JUDY	COSTELLO	FRENCH VALLEY BUG
3D PLACIN	GS				
		22 012	\$44.00 LAURA		CATCH
	Lst	23.012	•	SMITH	CATCH
2	2nd	27.038	\$29.00 LAURA	SMITH	FANCY
3	3rd	30.382	GRACE	MOLITOR	TEETZ
Z	4th	40.632	GRACE	HANCOCK	VELVET
1	T/V	400	EMILY	RAFFERTY	BLAZEN HIGH VELOCITY
1	V/T	400	KENZIE	MASON	ROLEX
1	T/V	400	JENNA	SADERGASKI	GOLDEN INSPIRATION
1	N/T	400	KATIE	KLUNGSETH	FRENCH GIRLS PROFIT
1	T/V	400	LARRY	COSTELLO	CHEROKEE
1	N/T	400	AVA	HANCOCK	HANKY CHAINS
١	N/T	400	CIENNA	JACOBSEN	LL FRENCHMANS CJ
1	N/T	400	ASHLEY	PIERCE	DALLAS